Privacy Policy

Information About Our Organization and Web Sites

- Modern information and communication technologies play a fundamental role in the activities of an organization like We-deas Inc., which is based in Duncansville, PA.
- Our principal activity involves the development of ideas for new products and improvements to existing products.
- Our privacy policy covers We-deas Inc. and its websites:

Organization Name: We-deas Inc. Address: 9380 Charger Hwy City, State, Zip: Duncansville, PA 16635 Country: United States Web Sites: http://www.we-deas.com http://www.nomoreidiotscratch.com

Accessing Our Web Site:

When Access is Anonymous and When We Collect Information About You:

• You can access our website home page and browse our sites without disclosing your personal data.

The Services and Links Of Our Web Sites:

- The websites provided by We-deas, Inc. may link to Paypal or other third-party sites to facilitate payment or other services.
- This Privacy Statement does not govern third-party web sites even though Wedeas Inc. may provide links to those sites. We-deas Inc. is not responsible for web privacy practices or content of those sites.

Collection and Use of Data:

• We do not use or share any information we collect for any other purpose than to complete sales and provide shipping information to the purchasers.

Disclosure:

- We do not disclose the information that is collected via websites provided by Wedeas, or by third-party websites, with anyone, except as may be required by law or other regulation.
- We do not share customer information with outside companies for their promotional use or for any other purpose not described in this notice.

Confidentiality / Security:

We have implemented security policies, rules, and technical measures to protect the customer information under our control from:

- unauthorized access
- improper use or disclosure
- unauthorized modification
- unlawful destruction or accidental loss

All We-deas officers who have access to, and are associated with the processing of customer information, are obliged to respect the confidentiality of the data we collect and maintain.

We ensure that customer information will not be disclosed to governmental authorities, except if required by law or other regulation.

Providing Various Ways To Contact Us About Our Online Privacy Practices We welcome your questions and/or comments about our on-line privacy policy, information practices, and other aspects of privacy on our Web sites. You may contact us at our privacy email address at privacy@we-deas.com or by writing to us at the address for We-deas Inc., located near the top of this page.